
NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 BALAYN ALBERT 51.000 15 1
2 SCHMALNAUER MICHAEL 115.000 15 2
3 PECOT MICHEL 48.000 15 3
4 CASTOR MARC 37.000 15 4
5 AMAR MICKAEL 135.000 15 5
6 FOREST DERRIC 118.000 15 6
7 SMITH RICHARD 78.000 15 7
8 DUBOE JULIEN 75.000 19 1
9 GREEN RONALD 69.000 19 2

10 VELA MICHAEL 223.000 19 3
11 GORENC ANDREW 155.000 19 4
12 ENRICI CHRISTOPHE 141.000 19 5
13 MANIEZ FREDERIC 196.000 19 6
14 DORAZIO FREDERIC 41.000 19 7
15 LAMY VINCENT 101.000 20 1
16 LEON MICHAEL 90.000 20 2
17 BEN MOHA JEAN CLAUD 152.000 20 3
18 ISAIA ALESSIO 76.000 20 4
19 RENELIER SYLVIE 95.000 20 5
20 KÜRSCHNER MATTHIAS 205.000 20 6
21 TORDJMANN 49.000 20 7

SEAT DRAW DAY 2



NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 VELA MICHAEL 223.000 19 3
2 KÜRSCHNER MATTHIAS 205.000 20 6
3 MANIEZ FREDERIC 196.000 19 6
4 GORENC ANDREW 155.000 19 4
5 BEN MOHA JEAN CLAUD 152.000 20 3
6 ENRICI CHRISTOPHE 141.000 19 5
7 AMAR MICKAEL 135.000 15 5
8 FOREST DERRIC 118.000 15 6
9 SCHMALNAUER MICHAEL 115.000 15 2

10 LAMY VINCENT 101.000 20 1
11 RENELIER SYLVIE 95.000 20 5
12 LEON MICHAEL 90.000 20 2
13 SMITH RICHARD 78.000 15 7
14 ISAIA ALESSIO 76.000 20 4
15 DUBOE JULIEN 75.000 19 1
16 GREEN RONALD 69.000 19 2
17 BALAYN ALBERT 51.000 15 1
18 TORDJMANN 49.000 20 7
19 PECOT MICHEL 48.000 15 3
20 DORAZIO FREDERIC 41.000 19 7
21 CASTOR MARC 37.000 15 4

SEAT DRAW DAY 2



NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT
1 AMAR MICKAEL 135.000 15 5
2 BALAYN ALBERT 51.000 15 1
3 BEN MOHA JEAN CLAUD 152.000 20 3
4 CASTOR MARC 37.000 15 4
5 DORAZIO FREDERIC 41.000 19 7
6 DUBOE JULIEN 75.000 19 1
7 ENRICI CHRISTOPHE 141.000 19 5
8 FOREST DERRIC 118.000 15 6
9 GORENC ANDREW 155.000 19 4

10 GREEN RONALD 69.000 19 2
11 ISAIA ALESSIO 76.000 20 4
12 KÜRSCHNER MATTHIAS 205.000 20 6
13 LAMY VINCENT 101.000 20 1
14 LEON MICHAEL 90.000 20 2
15 MANIEZ FREDERIC 196.000 19 6
16 PECOT MICHEL 48.000 15 3
17 RENELIER SYLVIE 95.000 20 5
18 SCHMALNAUER MICHAEL 115.000 15 2
19 SMITH RICHARD 78.000 15 7
20 TORDJMANN 49.000 20 7
21 VELA MICHAEL 223.000 19 3
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